
Hallenspielplan  Buchfinkenhalle  ( 16542 )
Wilhelm-Martin-Dienstbach-Straße
61250   Usingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00 MJE - SPR Usinger TSG Eintr. Fran... IV (a.K.) 0:5

Sa. 02.11.2024 11:30 MJD-BK Usinger TSG SG Wehrh./Obernh. II 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00

11:30

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

Usinger TSG

Usinger TSG

SV Seulberg

JSG Eschbach II (a.K.)

0:5

14:14

So. 17.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

17.11.2024 10:00 Uhr*

6*

4*

17.11.2024 14:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00 MJE - SPR Usinger TSG HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.) 0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:00

11:30

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

Usinger TSG

Usinger TSG

JSG Eschbach II (a.K.)

SG Anspach

0:5

22:14

Sa. 14.12.2024 11:30 MJD-BK Usinger TSG TSG Oberursel II 22:8

Sa. 18.01.2025 10:00 MJE - SPR Usinger TSG HSG Main-Nidda II 5:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 10:00

11:30

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

Usinger TSG

Usinger TSG

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

5:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00 MJE - SPR Usinger TSG SG Anspach 0:5

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.03.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JG -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

JF -
Spielfeste

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

Termin*

max. Teilnehmer*

Freie Plätze*

08.03.2025 10:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

08.03.2025 14:00 Uhr*

6*

ausgebucht*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 11:30 MJD-BK Usinger TSG JSGmD MT-Ost 28:24

Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00

11:30

MJE - SPR

MJD-BK

Usinger TSG

Usinger TSG

TSG Oberursel II

SV Seulberg II (a.K.)

0:5

22:21


