Hallenspielplan Buchfinkenhalle (16542) Wilhelm-Martin-Dienstbach-Straße

Wilhelm-Martin-Dienstbach-Straße 61250 Usingen

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	Eintr. Fran IV (a.K.)	0:5
Sa. 02.11.2024 11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	SG Wehrh./Obernh. II	0:0
Sa. 16.11.2024 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	SV Seulberg	0:5
11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	JSG Eschbach II (a.K.)	14:14
So. 17.11.2024 10:00	JG -	Termin*	17.11.2024 10:00 Uhr*	0:0
10:00	Spielfeste	max. Teilnehmer*	6*	0:0
10:00	JG -	Freie Plätze*	4*	0:0
14:00	Spielfeste	Termin*	17.11.2024 14:00 Uhr*	0:0
14:00	JG - Spielfeste	max. Teilnehmer*	6*	0:0
14:00	JF - Spielfeste	Freie Plätze*	ausgebucht*	0:0
	JF - Spielfeste			
	JF - Spielfeste			
Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	HSG Main-NiIII (a.K.)	0:0
Sa. 07.12.2024 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	JSG Eschbach II (a.K.)	0:5
11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	SG Anspach	22:14
Sa. 14.12.2024 11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	TSG Oberursel II	22:8
Sa. 18.01.2025 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	HSG Main-Nidda II	5:0
Sa. 01.02.2025 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	SG Wehrh./Obernh. II	5:0
11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	Eintr. Frankfurt IV	0:0
Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00	MJE - SPR	Usinger TSG	SG Anspach	0:5

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 08.03.2025 10:00	JG -	Termin*	08.03.2025 10:00 Uhr*	0:0
10:00 Spielfeste	max. Teilnehmer*	6*	0:0	
10:00	JG -	Freie Plätze*	ausgebucht*	0:0
14:00 Spielfeste		Termin*	08.03.2025 14:00 Uhr*	0:0
14:00	JG - Spielfeste	max. Teilnehmer*	6*	0:0
14:00	JF - Spielfeste	Freie Plätze*	ausgebucht*	0:0
	JF - Spielfeste JF - Spielfeste			
Sa. 15.03.2025 11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	JSGmD MT-Ost	28:24
Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00	MJE - SPR	R Usinger TSG	TSG Oberursel II	0:5
11:30	MJD-BK	Usinger TSG	SV Seulberg II (a.K.)	22:21